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Enlightening Life

Industrial light Prolumen TP LINK 1200 white 230V 40W 5600Im 120° IP65

840
Product code 15705

LED industrial luminaire, suitable for use in workshops, warehouses, corridors, under roofs, garages, etc.

In workspaces, LED lighting is an excellent choice: it provides bright and ergonomic lighting, which helps
maintain employees' focus and productivity.

Reliability is ensured by the OSRAM power supply unit and a 5-year warranty. If the luminaire fails within 5
years, we will replace it with a new one!

Very easy and quick installation:

The luminaire fits between two clips, which are fastened with two screws. On average, installation takes
less than 3 minutes!

IP65 protection class ensures strong waterproofness of the luminaire and allows it to be used in outdoor
conditions, where it may even be under direct water pressure.

[lluminate your world with the help of LED House professionals - check out our portfolio of projects here!
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 4000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Source of light
Power supply
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Lor

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Protection class
Lifespan

Limf tm21

Length

Width

Height

In package

In box

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Eprel

Energy class

5600lumens
140Im/W

5 years

BRIDGELUX LED
TRIDONIC
Prolumen

230V

0.90

40W

40W

120°

80

80

6

IP65

50000h

L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
1221.0mm

74.0mm

65.0mm

1pc

6pcs

white

aluminium + plastic
matt

IKO8

indoor / outdoor use
-20° +40°C
CE,D,F

2617311

A
CE
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http://www.bridgelux.com
http://www.tridonic.com
http://www.prolumen.ee
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/2617311

