



Industrial light Prolumen TP LINK 1200 white 230V 40W 5600lm 120° IP65 840

Product code 15705

LED industrial luminaire, suitable for use in workshops, warehouses, corridors, under roofs, garages, etc.

In workspaces, LED lighting is an excellent choice: it provides bright and ergonomic lighting, which helps maintain employees' focus and productivity.

Reliability is ensured by the OSRAM power supply unit and a 5-year warranty. If the luminaire fails within 5 years, we will replace it with a new one!

Very easy and quick installation:

The luminaire fits between two clips, which are fastened with two screws. On average, installation takes less than 3 minutes!

IP65 protection class ensures strong waterproofness of the luminaire and allows it to be used in outdoor conditions, where it may even be under direct water pressure.

Illuminate your world with the help of LED House professionals - check out our portfolio of projects [here!](#)

Correlated colour temperature	pure white 4000K
Luminous flux	5600lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm/W	140lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	BRIDGELUX LED
Power supply	TRIDONIC
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.90
Output	40W
Maximum output	40W
Lens angle	120°
Cri	80
Lor	80
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP65
Lifespan	50000h
Llmf tm21	L80B10 @25°C 50.000h
Length	1221.0mm
Width	74.0mm
Height	65.0mm
In package	1pc
In box	6pcs
Casing colour	white
Casing material	aluminium + plastic
Polishing	matt
Impact resistance	IK08
Work environment	indoor / outdoor use
Operation temperature	-20° +40°C
Certificates	CE, D, F
Eprel	2617311
Energy class	

